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Camino de Homera 45 - 28223
Pozuelo de Alarcon, Madrid
CIF:B84776731

CICMA: 2207  IATA

O @ (+34) 9129018 45

ONLINE BOOKINGS
www.mundomarcruceros.com
WWW.Cruceros-princess.com
www.cunardcruceros.com

Password request for online bookings in

the AGENTS AREA of the websites

Brochures request:
agentes@mundomarcruceros.com

OFFICE TEAM 2

Director
Agustin Quesada

Associate Director
Javier Garcia

Marketing (+34) 91290 18 45
Eva Sanchidrian

eva.sanchidrian@mundomarcruceros.com

Product (+34) 91 290 18 45
Nieves Donoso
nieves.donoso@mundomarcruceros.com

Booking (+34) 91 230 18 45

Maria Jose Luengo (Manager)
Luzia de Andres (Supervisor]
booking@mundomarcruceros.com
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COMMERCIAL TEAM &

Commercial Director
Antonio Pinto da Silva

(+351) 918 113 995 / (+351) 308 803 174

antonio.pintosilva@mundomarcruzeiros.com

Madrid
Enrique Espinosa - (+34) 609 67 07 36

e.espinﬂsa@mundﬂmarcrucems_cnm

Catalonia and Northern Spain
Jose Luis Gomez - (+34) 664 733 456

joseluis.gomez@mundomarcruceros.com

Valencia, Murcia, Albacete and Balearics
Carlos Bano - (+34) 651 723 673

carlos.bano@mundomarcruceros.com

Portugal
Andre Freire

+351 915 028 591

andre.freire@mundomarcruzeiros.com

Andalucia
Fernando Rey - (+34) 609 25 85 38

andalucia@mundomarcruceros.com

Other zones
centro@mundomarcruceros.com
galicia@mundomarcruceros.com



